
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JUL 25, 2009

450 Motocross

MOTOSPORT.COM NATIONAL PRESENTED BY YAMAHA AND SCOTT USA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

958 A. De Jager  552.3341

236 S. Kranyak  452.3402

143 M. Horban  552.4213

267 K. Mace  452.4494

354 C. Johnson  452.7045

153 G. Crater  753.0626

546 K. Urquhart  253.2747

229 J. Loop  353.3818

510 C. Udall  453.5249

213 K. Patterson  453.59310

641 K. Bill  753.91011

272 T. Painter  654.11412

885 J. Mann Jr.  454.21213

436 D. Gassin  454.21914

224 P. Sannan  454.33515

212 C. Hay  454.34516

478 I. Naccarato  654.57617

466 K. Moore  554.74118

283 K. Glass  554.79219

604 J. Barnowski  554.83420

191 J. Van Bebber  454.91121

703 R. Yorks  355.13522

264 C. Smith  355.85523

320 R. Chao  555.97724

649 N. Wolfer  356.44025

465 Z. Storey  356.81026

375 K. Ford  457.42327

983 D. Cavinder  457.43428

607 D. Smith  258.83529

400 M. Bainard  258.91030

163 D. Nichols  559.33831

527 B. Goodin  359.76432

938 E. Christianson  31:01.59333

817 T. Carlson  21:02.37334

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

354 C. Johnson  246.9391

546 K. Urquhart  647.0542

236 S. Kranyak  647.1983

213 K. Patterson  247.2514

958 A. De Jager  547.3895

143 M. Horban  247.4226

885 J. Mann Jr.  247.4757

153 G. Crater  547.5738

229 J. Loop  347.7569

510 C. Udall  447.81110

267 K. Mace  647.81311

224 P. Sannan  447.94712

641 K. Bill  648.22613

436 D. Gassin  348.23414

466 K. Moore  248.43315

283 K. Glass  548.52216

272 T. Painter  348.63517

478 I. Naccarato  449.10418

649 N. Wolfer  249.25119

604 J. Barnowski  649.37220

703 R. Yorks  749.51021

212 C. Hay  449.51122

191 J. Van Bebber  349.72123

375 K. Ford  350.31324

983 D. Cavinder  550.64725

465 Z. Storey  250.84026

400 M. Bainard  650.85727

320 R. Chao  451.19328

264 C. Smith  251.24929

163 D. Nichols  252.57130

607 D. Smith  252.90731

527 B. Goodin  252.94232

938 E. Christianson  454.25933

817 T. Carlson  255.54334

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

958 A. De Jager  537.5791

143 M. Horban  537.6332

510 C. Udall  337.7103

885 J. Mann Jr.  337.9204

153 G. Crater  538.1535

546 K. Urquhart  338.2506

466 K. Moore  238.2947

641 K. Bill  738.6208

354 C. Johnson  438.8259

236 S. Kranyak  638.84310

283 K. Glass  338.85711

213 K. Patterson  438.87712

272 T. Painter  338.94413

436 D. Gassin  538.96714

267 K. Mace  439.00815

604 J. Barnowski  539.28816

224 P. Sannan  339.56517

229 J. Loop  339.69718

703 R. Yorks  739.78019

191 J. Van Bebber  340.59820

400 M. Bainard  540.62021

649 N. Wolfer  540.65722

212 C. Hay  440.72823

478 I. Naccarato  440.91824

320 R. Chao  540.92425

264 C. Smith  241.29926

375 K. Ford  341.47627

465 Z. Storey  241.92128

983 D. Cavinder  342.31929

607 D. Smith  242.69930

527 B. Goodin  243.39331

163 D. Nichols  543.52532

938 E. Christianson  444.75133

817 T. Carlson  247.66634
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